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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 521.83 389.93 370.89

Crazy Con Men 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 317.34 336.83 197.04

Sweater Meat 0 3 0 0.000 0-1 325.57 399.70 226.99

The Replacements 0 3 0 0.000 0-1 248.26 362.96 166.84

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Process 2 1 0 0.667 0-1 378.79 362.05 257.88

Snatch Sniffers 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 424.03 357.40 273.48

Rockin Squatches 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 393.75 429.84 244.94

Fanny Dusters 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 371.56 411.87 244.67

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jakku Resistance 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 513.63 328.52 328.81

Double Sluggo 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 495.51 372.64 325.63

Jager Bombs 2 1 0 0.667 0-1 372.27 379.81 251.39

Grave Diggers 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 360.76 436.68 241.91

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Nea Kameni 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 342.55 295.81 227.66

Guinness 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 325.37 353.92 202.19

JoeStradamus 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 340.45 361.47 227.15

Ass Pennies 0 3 0 0.000 0-1 339.42 491.66 249.03

Total Points
Ozarks 370.89

Jakku Resistance 328.81

Double Sluggo 325.63

Snatch Sniffers 273.48

The Process 257.88

Jager Bombs 251.39

Ass Pennies 249.03

Rockin Squatches 244.94

Fanny Dusters 244.67

Grave Diggers 241.91

Nea Kameni 227.66

JoeStradamus 227.15

Sweater Meat 226.99

Guinness 202.19

Crazy Con Men 197.04

The Replacements 166.84
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